| Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 9
09/11/2024 - 13:07

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?

1
2
3
4
5

o0 ~N O

POPOVIC, Ognjen
JOVANOVIC, Veljko
ZIVIC, Vuk

Grupa3od?

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

ARIZANOVIC, Sava
TRICKOVIC, Sava
MILENKOVIC, Marko
LAZOVIC, Djuradj
PETKOVIC, Aleksa
ALEKSIC, Matija
DIMITRIJEVIC, lja
RANKOVIC, Petar

Grupa5o0d?7

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

PEROVSKI, Viktor
PETKOVIC, Ognjen
IVKOVIC, Vasilije
STOJMENOVIC, Marko
JOVANOVIC, Filip
ROSIC, Bogdan
STOJILIKOVIC, Djordje
PETROVIC, David Petar

Grupa7o0d?7

1

o~NOoO OB~ WN

SAVIC, Nikola
MANASIC, Aleksa
SOSIC, lija
PETROVIC, Veronika
DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko
STOJIC, Uros
MILOSEVIC, Vuk
STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo

G.R.

13
10
15

12
15
14
12
12
15
13
15

11
11
09
07
09
10
12
14

08
09
07
14
06
06
87
08

NIS
SNN
NIS

DuB
SNN
PR

SNN
LES
LES
NAP
NAP

SNN
SNN
NIS

DuB
NAP
NAP
SNN
SNN

LES
LES
VPA
LES
SNN
SNN
SNN
PR

2535

2:02.10
1:53.32

1:53.63
2:20.85

1:32.60
1:28.71
1:21.22
1:20.25
1:20.27
1:26.96
1:28.90
1:34.41

1:09.12
1:07.72
1:05.02

52.32
1:04.81
1:06.97
1:07.88
1:10.26

Grupa2od?7

oO~NO A WNBE

PETROVIC, Nikola
IGNJATOVIC, Bosko
SAVIC, Teodor
DRENOVAC, Bogdan
MARINKOVIC, Vasilije
MARINKOVIC, Vasilije

Grupa4od?7

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

STANKOVIC, Ignjatije
ALEKSIC, Novak
MILOSEVIC, Janko
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
NIKOLIC, Bogdan
LOLIN, Filip
DJUROVIC, Uros
STOJANOVIC, Mihajlo

Grupa 6 od 7

o~NO O~ WNBE

VESIC, llija
STANISIC, Mladen
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
PETROVIC, Vasilije
PENIC, Andrija
PEROVSKI, Ognjen
MILANOV, Ognjen
GRUJOVIC, Vajin

G.R.

15
13
14
14
15
10

14
14
14
11
12
13
12
13

10
10
08
11
08
11
08
11

NIS
NIS
DuB
PR
DuB
NAP

DuB
034
SNN
NAP
SNN
PR

PR

LES

NAP
034
DuB
SNN
NIS

SNN
SVS
SNN

5555355

1:19.03
1:18.44
1:16.59
1:15.24
1:15.77
1:17.41
1:18.61
1:19.21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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